*
ondbae
Hotel Aurora

Luosto

Starters

House salad (L, G)

(Salad mix, red onion, roasted seeds, balsamic vinegar)
add salmon or chicken + 690 €

Traditional salmon soup & rye bread (L)

Reindeer-mushroom soup & Lappish flat bread (L)

Whitefish tartare (L)
(Sweet rye bread, dill-sour cream sauce, roasted lemon)

House breadbasket

Main courses

Beetroot risotto (L, G)

Grilled chicken with warm salad (L, Q)
(Roasted kale, carrot, zucchini, red onion, and cloudberry vinaigrette)

Whitefish, arctic char & smoked potatoes (L, G)
(With vegetables & horseradish-butter sauce)

Lavastone grilled salmon with
beetroot risotto & vegetable tartare sauce (L, G)

Lamb entrecoté (L, G)
(Roasted roots and game sauce)

Aurora “s classic: Beef tenderloin
(Garlic cream potatoes, pepper sauce and vegetables)

Traditional sauteed reindeer with mashed potatoes,
lingonberries & cucumbers (L, G)

Lava stone grilled reindeer sirloin (L, G)
(Roasted beetroot, potatoes, red wine sauce and season vegetables)

We use only Finnish meat

Desserts

Cloudberry créme brulée (L, G)

Santa s cheesecake (L, G)

Chocolate cake with vanilla ice cream (L)

www.santashotels.fi

890/1390 €

11,90/17.90 €
12,90/18,90 €

1390 €

500€

2390€

2590 €

3290€

2890€

36,90 €

4390€

2990 €

3990 €

10,90 €

190 €

190 €



