

Starters

House salad (L, G) (Salad mix, red onion, roasted seeds, balsamic vinegar)	8,90/13,90 €
Traditional salmon soup & rye bread (L)	11,90/17,90€
Reindeer-mushroom soup & Lappish flat bread (L)	12,90/18,90 €
Whitefish tartare (L) (Sweet rye bread, dill-sour cream sauce, roasted lemon)	13,90 €
House breadbasket	5,00€
Main courses	
Beetroot risotto (L, G)	23,90 €
Grilled chicken with warm salad (L, G) (Roasted kale, carrot, zucchini, red onion, and cloudberry vinaigrette)	25,90 €
Whitefish, arctic char & smoked potatoes (L, G) (With vegetables & horseradish-butter sauce)	32,90 €
Lavastone grilled salmon with beetroot risotto & vegetable tartare sauce (L, G)	28,90€
Lamb entrecoté (L, C) (Roasted roots and game sauce)	36,90€
Aurora´s classic: Beef tenderloin (Garlic cream potatoes, pepper sauce and vegetables)	43,90€
Traditional sauteed reindeer with mashed potatoes, lingonberries & cucumbers (L, G)	29,90 €
Lava stone grilled reindeer sirloin (L, G) (Roasted beetroot, potatoes, red wine sauce and season vegetables)	39,90 €
We use only Finnish meat.	

Desserts

Cloudberry créme brulée (L, G)	10,90 €
Santa´s cheesecake (L, G)	11,90€
Chocolate cake with vanilla ice cream (L)	11,90€